Euroleague
% Basketball
10. CONTACT DETAILS

Euroleague Basketball Office
Phone:; +34 93327 84 27

Euroleague Basketball Communication Department

TV Department
General: television@euroleague.net

David Hernandez

Senior Manager, Television Department
Mobile: +34 63777 13 69
david.hernandez@euroleague.net

Comms Department
General: mediacommunication@euroleague.net

Alex Ferrer

Senior Director, Marketing and Communication
Mobile: +34 637 77 00 74
alex.ferrer@euroleague.net

Diego Fernandez Bonet
Director, Communication
Mobile: +34 66048 19 09
diego.fernandez@euroleague.net

IT and Statistics Department

Xavi Garcia

Director, IT and Statistics
Mobile: +34 67949 3272
Xavi.garcia@euroleague.net

Pablo Campoy
Manager, Statistics
pablo.campoy@euroleague.net
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